
Önemli Not
(Z) Muhafaza edilen strok ayar değişiminde
kontrol edilmeli

Notes
The set stroke (Z) must be checked when
changing the settings. 

Hydraulic Clamp Model CV

Hidrolik Pabuç Model CV

Ürün Nr. 1010 Hidrolik Pabuç Model CV
.rilibalıpay ıraya efasem karanaladiV  •

06 : kılkacıS tradnatS  • °

Product Nr. 1010 Hydraulic Clamp Model CV
• Screw-distance adjustment can be made.

06 : erutarepmeT dradnatS  • °

Hidrolik basınç / Hydraulic pressure : 250kgf/cm2

Model

Bağlama kapasitesi

Toplam strok (X)

Pabuç strok (Y)

Muhafaza edilen strok (Z)

Silindirin toplam hacmi

Kalıp taban kalınlığı toleransı (H)

Ton

mm

mm

mm

cc

mm

CV-4

4

8

4

4

13

±2

CV-6

6

8

4

4

21

±2

CV-10

10

8

4

4

32

±2

Capacity of clamp

Total stroke (X)

Stroke of clamp (Y)

Preserved stroke (Z)

Total volumn of cylinder

The tolerance of the template thickness (H)

1010-CV062424125

1010-CV062424160

1010-CV062428125

1010-CV062428160

Referans Nr.

1010-CV042020125

1010-CV042020160

1010-CV042022125

1010-CV042022160

23.6

23.6

27.6

27.6

A

19.6

19.6

21.6

21.6

24

24

28

28

20

20

22

22

16

16

18

18

C

12

12

14

14

85

110

85

110

D

85

110

85

110

E + K1
Ayar

Mesafesi

70

70

70

70

77

77

77

77

15

40

15

40

8

33

8

33

82

82

82

82

F

65

65

65

65

125

160

125

160

Max. L

125

160

125

160

M24

M24

M24

M24

M

M20

M20

M20

M20

24

24

24

24

ØG

20

20

20

20

64

64

64

64

ØJ

58

58

58

58

15

15

15

15

K

15

15

15

15

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

P

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

40

40

44

44

B

32

32

35

35

1010-CV102727160

1010-CV102727200

1010-CV102732160

1010-CV102732200

26.6

26.6

31.6

31.6

27

27

32

32

18

18

20

20

110

125

110

125

83

83

83

83

27

42

27

42

99

99

99

99

160

200

160

200

M27

M27

M27

M27

27

27

27

27

78

78

78

78

15

15

15

15

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

46

46

50

50

1010-CV103036160

1010-CV103036200

1010-CV103036250

35.6

35.6

35.6

36

36

36

23

23

23

110

135

150

83

83

83

27

52

67

99

99

99

160

200

250

M30

M30

M30

30

30

30

88

88

88

15

15

15

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

PT 1/4

56

56

56

ØF

M

E
 +

 K
1

L

D

A

B

C

K

P

ØG

ØJ

Mesafe Sabitleme Civatası
Distance Fixing Screw

Kalıp
Die

U Kanal
U Cut


